

## Daycare and Pre-School 2024-25 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Vine Christian Academy is a non-profit organization. Our tuition rates reflect our commitment to provide the highest quality care for our students and our valued and qualified staff.

ROOMS	Weekly Tuition
Nursery	\$300
Toddlers / K3	\$250
VPK - Wrap around *	\$170

<sup>\*</sup> Note: VPK is free with voucher for half-day program only.

Additional to the tuition of the first week, the following fees are to be paid before the first day of care.

A Non-Refundable Administration Fee	\$50 prorated (plus \$20 for any additional child)
Security Deposit Fee	TWO WEEKS OF TUITION

Non-refundable administration fee is due on the first week of August of every year. If your child is enrolled after the school year has started, this fee will be prorated.

The security deposit is a fee charged as proof that parents/guardians have the intention to give a two-week notice before the last day of their child's care. That is why the security deposit will be returned only at the end of enrollment after VCA administration has received a minimum of two weeks of written notice before the last day of child's care and if the child's billing account is in good standing. Verbal notification of intending to withdraw your child from our school is not considered official notification

SCHOOL SUPPLY FEE PER CHILD		
ROOMS	NEW ENROLLMENT	
Infants	\$90.00	
Toodlers	\$150.00	
K3 / Pre-K	\$170.00	